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1 1599 MURZELLO EDEN ELISHA Female SSC 2021 484 500 96.8

2 1368 NADAR JANICE JOHN Female SSC 2021 475 500 95

3 1335 Dsouza Simona Augustine Female SSC 2021 474 500 94.8

4 1343 EVAN ELIAS D SOUZA Male CBSE 2021 474 500 94.8

5 1341 EVAN ELIAS D SOUZA Male CBSE 2021 474 500 94.8

6 1365 Pinto Dalryn Ines John Female SSC 2021 474 500 94.8

7 996 CARVALHO KEVIN SAVIO Male SSC 2021 469 500 93.8

8 1004 Fernandes Sephora Rosalina Sales Female SSC 2021 462 500 92.4

9 1490 MATHIAS ALGREN KEVIN Male SSC 2021 462 500 92.4

10 1563 Dsouza Steve Stany Male SSC 2021 462 500 92.4

11 987 PEREIRA ELSTINA GLEESON Female SSC 2021 461 500 92.2

12 1058 Dsouza Theodora Tasha Carlton Female SSC 2021 460 500 92

13 1374 Annes Andre Savio Francisco Male SSC 2021 460 500 92

14 1052 Rodrigues Blaise Anthony Male SSC 2021 459 500 91.8

15 868 Monis Tracy Alex Female SSC 2021 458 500 91.6

16 1250 Mathew Branch Anil Male SSC 2021 458 500 91.6

17 1044 STASHA PEREIRA Female ICSE 2021 454 500 90.8

18 1338 Dsouza Fiona Ronald Female SSC 2021 454 500 90.8

19 1150 NAGORAMA AVLON BONNY Male SSC 2021 452 500 90.4

20 1449 Fernandes Deziree Edward Female SSC 2021 449 500 89.8

21 1109 Saldanha Srajan Vinod Male SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

22 1413 Victoria Clayton Thomas Male SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

23 1603 Wilson Jared John Male SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

24 1266 Quadros Mackenzy Malcolm Female SSC 2021 446 500 89.2

25 990 RODRIGUES  DALLIS Male SSC 2021 443 500 88.6

26 1460 BORGES NIKITA NEIL Female SSC 2021 443 500 88.6

27 1464 BORGES NIKITA NEIL Female SSC 2021 443 500 88.6

28 1232 Misquitta Ritzel Venantius Female SSC 2021 442 500 88.4

29 981 Gomes Johnaven Leo Lewellyn Male SSC 2021 441 500 88.2

30 1542 David Chris Johnson Male ICSE 2021 438 500 87.6

31 863 Scarlett Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

32 1023 Scarlett Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

33 1458 Dsouza Denver Stanley Male SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

34 1586 MENDES LUKE JACK ROQUE Male SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

35 890 FERNANDES RUBEN ROCKY Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

36 1297 Fernandes Royston Henry Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

37 1358 Pereira Dylan Sebastian Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

38 1560 CARLO FLOYD PETER Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

39 1584 CARLO FLOYD PETER Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

40 947 Lewis Devona Noel Female SSC 2021 435 500 87

41 1160 KINNY CADEN ASHISH Male SSC 2021 434 500 86.8

42 1392 Colaco Leon Steve Neville Male SSC 2021 433 500 86.6

43 1441 DIAS ASHYLE PERPETUA Female SSC 2021 433 500 86.6

44 1014 VAZ NYSA ANN NOEL Female SSC 2021 432 500 86.4

45 1105 D'LIMA SIMONE CHANTELLE Female SSC 2021 432 500 86.4

46 1485 DIAS SHANE SAVIO PHILIP Male SSC 2021 432 500 86.4

47 1081 Ronan Edwards Male CISCE 2021 431 500 86.2

48 1308 Castanha Ferdinand Austin Male SSC 2021 431 500 86.2

49 1300 Castanha Ferdinand Austin Male SSC 2021 431 500 86.2

50 1391 Dsilva Rylan Colin Male SSC 2021 431 500 86.2

51 1399 Mendes Leona Noel Female SSC 2021 430 500 86

52 857 Brendon Monteiro Male ICSE 2021 429 500 85.8

53 1191 CASTELINO VIVIAN VINCENT Male SSC 2021 429 500 85.8
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54 1228 Suvarna Allison Maegan Aldrin Female SSC 2021 429 500 85.8

55 873 Shawn Dalmet Male SSC 2021 428 500 85.6

56 1074 COUTINHO KYLE JUDE GLEN Male SSC 2021 425 500 85

57 1357 Mathew Raj Arulraj Male SSC 2021 425 500 85

58 1070 Baptista Jaden Jon Dickie Male SSC 2021 424 500 84.8

59 1154 Fernandes Caleb Alexander Male SSC 2021 424 500 84.8

60 1204 Dias Simone Subhas Female SSC 2021 420 500 84

61 1217 Dias Simone Subhas Female SSC 2021 420 500 84

62 965 Fernandes Nathan Ashton Male SSC 2021 418 500 83.6

63 1061 FERNANDES VAILINA MARLYN Female SSC 2021 418 500 83.6

64 1249 SALDANHA MIKHAIL PERCY Male SSC 2021 416 500 83.2

65 1547 Ramos Sherwin John Savio Male SSC 2021 416 500 83.2

66 1395 Dsouza Delroy Janvario Male SSC 2021 414 500 82.8

67 910 SERRAO JOHNSON LEO Male SSC 2021 413 500 82.6

68 1055 Fernandes Joshua Daniel Blaise Male SSC 2021 413 500 82.6

69 1478 MASCARENHAS ANGEL JOSEPH Female SSC 2021 413 500 82.6

70 939 Dsouza Trenise Roselyn Trinity Female SSC 2021 412 500 82.4

71 1459 FERNANDO LESLIE LEONARD Male SSC 2021 412 500 82.4

72 1557 Fernandes Alena Allwyn Female SSC 2021 412 500 82.4

73 1214 TANIA GLADWIN PEREIRA Female SSC 2021 411 500 82.2

74 872 Fernandes Mark Mario Male SSC 2021 410 500 82

75 875 Misquitta Valencia James Female SSC 2021 410 500 82

76 1331 RHEA ANN BRUTO DA COSTA Female ICSE 2021 410 500 82

77 1330 RHEA ANN BRUTO DA COSTA Female ICSE 2021 410 500 82

78 1591 FERNANDES CHRIS BAPTIST Male SSC 2021 409 500 81.8

79 1363 MARIA  JIJO CHITTUPARAMBIL Female CBSE 2021 490 600 81.67

80 1135 Koola Nihal Jose Male SSC 2021 407 500 81.4

81 1537 FERNANDES ELRICH SAVIO Male SSC 2021 405 500 81

82 934 Pereira Suzanne John Female SSC 2021 404 500 80.8

83 1246 Concesso Elvis Clint Male SSC 2021 404 500 80.8

84 1409 Leander Male IGCSE 2021 484 600 80.67

85 933 Gowray Pitalia Talato Poonam Female SSC 2021 403 500 80.6

86 1082 DCOSTA DANIEL VIRGIL Male SSC 2021 402 500 80.4

87 1124 MERLENE DSOUZA Female CBSE 2021 401 500 80.2

88 978 D'souza Caitlin Cajetan Female SSC 2021 400 500 80

89 1445 SOARES RACHEL ELAINE RICHARD Female SSC 2021 400 500 80

90 1472 Chen Ju Ling Tung Shang Female SSC 2021 400 500 80

91 1156 AFONSO DARREN SOCORRO Male SSC 2021 398 500 79.6

92 983 GOURIA CHERYL SOBAN Female SSC 2021 395 500 79

93 1099 Creado Amy Alstair Female SSC 2021 395 500 79

94 1267 CHERIYAMPARAMBIL JASWIN JAIMONMale SSC 2021 394 500 78.8

95 1359 ALMEIDA MELANIA THOMAS SHELBYFemale IGCSE 2021 472 600 78.67

96 1157 Miranda Axyl Creighton Male SSC 2021 393 500 78.6

97 1532 D'Souza Raynold Kiev Manuel Male SSC 2021 393 500 78.6

98 1387 PINTO SEAN AUSTIN STANY Male SSC 2021 392 500 78.4

99 1545 Picardo Diva Arthur Female Pune 2021 392 500 78.4

100 869 REBELLO TYRA NOEL Female SSC 2021 391 500 78.2

101 1559 Anjali Selvam Female SSC 2021 391 500 78.2

102 942 FERNANDES KENNETH GREGORY Male SSC 2021 388 500 77.6

103 956 Creado Janice Valentine Female SSC 2021 388 500 77.6

104 1030 Creado Lynelle Avion Female SSC 2021 387 500 77.4

105 1468 Mendonca Clayton Anthony Male SSC 2021 387 500 77.4

106 1579 FERNANDES JESSICA ANTHONY Female SSC 2021 386 500 77.2
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107 1088 VAZ RHEA NELSON Female SSC 2021 385 500 77

108 902 Dsouza Caden Hycinth Sanjay Savio Male SSC 2021 383 500 76.6

109 1165 Creado Zeke Ethan Christopher Male SSC 2021 383 500 76.6

110 1268 Fernandes Joaquim Cristiano Paul Male SSC 2021 382 500 76.4

111 867 Furtado Samantha Alvin Female SSC 2021 381 500 76.2

112 1020 Nadar Jasmine Anto Siluvai Female SSC 2021 381 500 76.2

113 1483 Dsouza Mark Michael Male SSC 2021 381 500 76.2

114 1520 Chettiar Adreen Arulvalan Male SSC 2021 380 500 76

115 1190 DSOUZA FIOLA FELIX Female SSC 2021 379 500 75.8

116 1315 DSOUZA FIOLA FELIX Female SSC 2021 379 500 75.8

117 1479 Fernandes Leron Leo Male SSC 2021 379 500 75.8

118 1245 SILVEIRA AMERY AVRON Male SSC 2021 377 500 75.4

119 878 Dsilva Aiden Raymond Male SSC 2021 376 500 75.2

120 1151 Dsilva Aiden Raymond Male SSC 2021 376 500 75.2

121 1354 Earl Sunil Male SSC 2021 374 500 74.8

122 1514 Stephie Sinjanv Rodrigues Female SSC 2021 374 500 74.8

123 1562 Mandina Patrick Vaz Female SSC 2021 374 500 74.8

124 1494 Venora Female SSC 2021 373 500 74.6
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1 1599 MURZELLO EDEN ELISHA KEVIN Female SSC 2021 484 500 96.8 94

2 1004 Fernandes Sephora Female SSC 2021 462 500 92.4 98

3 1458 Dsouza Denver Stanley Male SSC 2021 437 500 87.4 82

4 947 Lewis Devona Noel Female SSC 2021 435 500 87 77

5 1441 DIAS ASHYLE PERPETUA Female SSC 2021 433 500 86.6 83

6 1014 VAZ NYSA ANN NOEL Female SSC 2021 432 500 86.4 87

7 1105 D'LIMA SIMONE CHANTELLE Female SSC 2021 432 500 86.4 81

8 1070 Baptista Jaden Jon Dickie Male SSC 2021 424 500 84.8 85

9 1055 Fernandes Joshua Daniel Blaise Male SSC 2021 413 500 82.6 77

10 1478 MASCARENHAS ANGEL JOSEPH Female SSC 2021 413 500 82.6 75

11 1214 TANIA GLADWIN PEREIRA Female SSC 2021 411 500 82.2 81

12 934 Pereira Suzanne John Female SSC 2021 404 500 80.8 82
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1 1368 NADAR JANICE JOHN Female SSC 2021 475 500 95

2 1341 EVAN ELIAS D SOUZA Male CBSE 2021 474 500 94.8

3 996 CARVALHO KEVIN SAVIO MICHAELMale SSC 2021 469 500 93.8

4 1490 MATHIAS ALGREN KEVIN Male SSC 2021 462 500 92.4

5 1058 Dsouza Theodora Tasha CarltonFemale SSC 2021 460 500 92

6 1052 Rodrigues Blaise Anthony Male SSC 2021 459 500 91.8

7 868 Monis Tracy Alex Female SSC 2021 458 500 91.6

8 1150 NAGORAMA AVLON BONNYMale SSC 2021 452 500 90.4

9 1109 Saldanha Srajan Vinod Male SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

10 1413 Victoria Clayton Thomas Male SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

11 1460 BORGES NIKITA NEIL Female SSC 2021 443 500 88.6

12 1542 David Chris Johnson Male ICSE 2021 438 500 87.6

13 1458 Dsouza Denver Stanley Male SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

14 1586 MENDES LUKE JACK ROQUEMale SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

15 890 FERNANDES RUBEN ROCKYMale SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

16 1297 Fernandes Royston Henry Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

17 1358 Pereira Dylan Sebastian Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

18 1560 CARLO FLOYD PETER Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

19 1392 Colaco Leon Steve Neville Male SSC 2021 433 500 86.6

20 1485 DIAS SHANE SAVIO PHILIPMale SSC 2021 432 500 86.4

21 1308 Castanha Ferdinand Austin Male SSC 2021 431 500 86.2

22 1300 Castanha Ferdinand Austin Male SSC 2021 431 500 86.2

23 1391 Dsilva Rylan Colin Male SSC 2021 431 500 86.2
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1 1599 MURZELLO EDEN ELISHA Female SSC 2021 484 500 96.8

2 1368 NADAR JANICE JOHN Female SSC 2021 475 500 95

3 1343 EVAN ELIAS D SOUZA Male CBSE 2021 474 500 94.8

4 1365 Pinto Dalryn Ines John Female SSC 2021 474 500 94.8

5 1004 Fernandes Sephora Rosalina Sales Female SSC 2021 462 500 92.4

6 987 PEREIRA ELSTINA GLEESON Female SSC 2021 461 500 92.2

7 1374 Annes Andre Savio Francisco Male SSC 2021 460 500 92

8 868 Monis Tracy Alex Female SSC 2021 458 500 91.6

9 1250 Mathew Branch Anil Male SSC 2021 458 500 91.6

10 1044 STASHA PEREIRA Female ICSE 2021 454 500 90.8

11 1338 Dsouza Fiona Ronald Female SSC 2021 454 500 90.8

12 1150 NAGORAMA AVLON BONNY Male SSC 2021 452 500 90.4

13 1109 Saldanha Srajan Vinod Male SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

14 1603 Wilson Jared John Male SSC 2021 448 500 89.6

15 1266 Quadros Mackenzy Malcolm Female SSC 2021 446 500 89.2

16 990 RODRIGUES  DALLIS Male SSC 2021 443 500 88.6

17 1232 Misquitta Ritzel Venantius Female SSC 2021 442 500 88.4

18 981 Gomes Johnaven Leo Lewellyn Male SSC 2021 441 500 88.2

19 1542 David Chris Johnson Male ICSE 2021 438 500 87.6

20 863 Scarlett Female SSC 2021 437 500 87.4

21 890 FERNANDES RUBEN ROCKY Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

22 1358 Pereira Dylan Sebastian Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

23 1560 CARLO FLOYD PETER Male SSC 2021 436 500 87.2

24 1160 KINNY CADEN ASHISH Male SSC 2021 434 500 86.8

25 1485 DIAS SHANE SAVIO PHILIP Male SSC 2021 432 500 86.4
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